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項目編號 項目簡稱 中文姓名 班別 學號 號布 性別 社別 組別 分組 分線

1 男甲千五米

文澤 4B 1 M102 M M A 1 1

蔡浩深 5A 26 M133 M M A 1 6

江志桉 5B 11 M139 M M A 1 7

李家譽 5B 17 M140 M M A 1 8

蕭嘉強 6A 24 M160 M M A 1 14

2 男乙千五米

吳其諾 3B 23 M071 M M B 1 5

施丞恩 3C 26 M084 M M B 1 6

3 男丙千五米

林浩政 1B 12 M010 M M C 1 2

蔡維軒 2D 10 M048 M M C 1 4

4 男甲鐵餅

林臻銘 3B 18 M069 M M A 1 1

陳楷鵬 4B 5 M104 M M A 1 5

簡穗棠 5B 9 M138 M M A 1 15

劉衍宏 5B 18 M141 M M A 1 17

鍾彥博 5C 6 M145 M M A 1 18

劉浩勤 5C 11 M146 M M A 1 20

湛梓軒 6A 2 M154 M M A 2 28

梁晉煒 6A 16 M159 M M A 2 29

黃景藍 6A 28 M162 M M A 2 30

楊皓軒 6A 32 M164 M M A 2 31

蔡信賢 6B 23 M166 M M A 2 36

許鈺霖 6C 7 M171 M M A 2 38

楊朝傑 6D 19 M177 M M A 2 45

5 男丙跳遠

林君浩 1A 11 M002 M M C 1 2

蔡家軒 1B 7 M008 M M C 1 9

吳東承 1B 18 M011 M M C 1 12

楊瀏江 1B 22 M012 M M C 1 14

黃偉彬 1B 24 M013 M M C 1 16

陳俊志 1C 2 M015 M M C 1 17

林誠軒 1C 8 M016 M M C 1 21

單泳傑 1C 17 M018 M M C 1 23

李宇軒 1D 15 M025 M M C 1 28

陳梓健 2A 5 M028 M M C 1 30

黎健楓 2C 14 M042 M M C 1 37

蔡維軒 2D 10 M048 M M C 1 40

李華榕 2D 17 M051 M M C 1 41

黃彥俊 2D 29 M055 M M C 1 43

6 女甲跳遠

朱海琪 3D 4 M085 F M A 1 4

李睿桐 5C 12 M147 F M A 1 14

李鈺琳 6D 11 M175 F M A 1 27

7 女乙跳高

何曉瑩 2D 12 M049 F M B 1 5

徐紫瑩 3B 27 M073 F M B 1 9
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唐嘉雯 4A 23 M096 F M B 1 12

羅嘉鏸 4B 19 M110 F M B 1 14

9 男甲一百米

王子俊 5C 24 M149 M M A 1 1

溫進業 6C 14 M173 M M A 1 2

袁梓軒 5A 31 M136 M M A 1 3

賴梓峰 2B 12 M035 M M A 1 6

10 男乙一百米

葉梓羽 2D 35 M057 M M B 1 1

張珈銘 1D 24 M026 M M B 1 8

11 男丙一百米

陳梓健 2A 5 M028 M M C 1 2

13 女乙一百米

陳雅霖 4A 1 M093 F M B 1 1

15 男甲四百米

王子俊 5C 24 M149 M M A 1 3

劉浩勤 5C 11 M146 M M A 1 6

簡穗棠 5B 9 M138 M M A 1 8

16 男乙四百米

施丞恩 3C 26 M084 M M B 1 4

郭祖安 4A 7 M094 M M B 1 7

18 女甲四百米

李睿桐 5C 12 M147 F M A 1 2

黃穎怡 4A 35 M101 F M A 1 7

王欣怡 6A 29 M163 F M A 1 8

19 女乙四百米

李希彤 3C 19 M083 F M B 1 2

20 女丙四百米

林嘉未 2A 15 M031 F M C 1 3

胡可盈 1A 5 M001 F M C 1 4

21 男甲跳高

陳楷鵬 4B 5 M104 M M A 1 1

李佳洛 4C 17 M114 M M A 1 3

古嘉俊 5A 11 M128 M M A 1 4

吳柏言 5A 36 M137 M M A 1 6

林煜賢 5C 13 M148 M M A 1 8

林子宸 6D 8 M174 M M A 1 18

22 男乙三級跳遠

黃文博 3C 16 M082 M M B 1 1

劉子睿 3D 15 M089 M M B 1 4

23 女甲鉛球

黃嘉盈 3D 10 M086 F M A 1 3
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黃穎怡 4A 35 M101 F M A 1 7

莊舒楠 5A 10 M127 F M A 1 11

何婉華 5D 5 M151 F M A 1 16

24 女乙鐵餅

蔡煜彤 2A 2 M027 F M B 1 3

陳柏熒 2A 7 M029 F M B 1 4

歐泳淇 2D 22 M052 F M B 1 13

李?喬 2D 33 M056 F M B 1 14

李希彤 3C 19 M083 F M B 1 15

梁紫雯 3D 17 M090 F M B 1 18

陳雅霖 4A 1 M093 F M B 1 22

唐嘉雯 4A 23 M096 F M B 1 26

尹儷縈 4A 27 M098 F M B 1 29

黃芷欣 4A 30 M099 F M B 1 31

馮子嵐 4B 13 M108 F M B 1 33

余綽桐 4C 31 M116 F M B 1 41

謝敏怡 4D 27 M125 F M B 1 45

25 男甲二百米

陳楷鵬 4B 5 M104 M M A 1 2

賴梓峰 2B 12 M035 M M A 1 3

袁梓軒 5A 31 M136 M M A 1 4

26 男乙二百米

蔡清濠 1C 1 M014 M M B 1 1

方晉宇 3C 13 M080 M M B 1 2

27 男丙二百米

陳梓健 2A 5 M028 M M C 1 3

陳棋冠 2C 3 M041 M M C 1 6

28 女甲二百米

李鈺琳 6D 11 M175 F M A 1 1

黃穎怡 4A 35 M101 F M A 1 2

李睿桐 5C 12 M147 F M A 1 5

曾思穎 6D 21 M178 F M A 1 7

29 女乙二百米

歐泳淇 2D 22 M052 F M B 1 8

30 女丙二百米

甘??晴 1D 9 M023 F M C 1 1

吳璐菲 1A 19 M005 F M C 1 4

莊潔瀅 1B 5 M007 F M C 1 5

31 男甲三級跳遠

賴梓峰 2B 12 M035 M M A 1 1

袁梓軒 5A 31 M136 M M A 1 5

林煜賢 5C 13 M148 M M A 1 7

32 男乙跳高

蔡熙煌 1D 1 M021 M M B 1 1

司徒宇軒 2D 23 M053 M M B 1 5
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林家俊 3A 13 M060 M M B 1 9

張浚希 3B 5 M065 M M B 1 14

方晉宇 3C 13 M080 M M B 1 20

黃文博 3C 16 M082 M M B 1 21

李兆銘 4D 18 M123 M M B 1 28

33 女甲標槍

黃嘉盈 3D 10 M086 F M A 1 2

韓育恩 5A 12 M129 F M A 1 4

姚茵 6B 30 M168 F M A 1 19

曾思穎 6D 21 M178 F M A 1 22

34 體育班千六米

文澤 4B 1 M102 X M O 1 1

陳楷鵬 4B 5 M104 X M O 1 2

周梓豪 4B 10 M107 X M O 1 3

何健鋒 4B 14 M109 X M O 1 5

黃嘉傑 4B 27 M112 X M O 1 8

蔡浩深 5A 26 M133 X M O 1 18

江志桉 5B 11 M139 X M O 1 20

溫進業 6C 14 M173 X M O 1 29

林梓軒 6D 12 M176 X M O 1 32

35 男甲4x100接力

明社男甲 0 0 M M A 1 4

36 男乙4x100接力

明社男乙 0 0 M M B 1 4

37 男丙4x100接力

明社男丙 0 0 M M C 1 4

38 女甲4x100接力

明社女甲 0 0 F M A 1 4

39 女乙4x100接力

明社女乙 0 0 F M B 1 4

40 女丙4x100接力

明社女丙 0 0 F M C 1 4

41 男丙鉛球

莊家謙 1B 4 M006 M M C 1 7

梅俊明 2B 22 M038 M M C 1 20

陳棋冠 2C 3 M041 M M C 1 22

李華榕 2D 17 M051 M M C 1 28

42 女丙鐵餅

吳璐菲 1A 19 M005 F M C 1 2

吳嘉蔚 1C 13 M017 F M C 1 5

林嘉未 2A 15 M031 F M C 1 8

文夏俐 2A 22 M032 F M C 1 9

羅思雅 2B 16 M036 F M C 1 10

張海欣 2D 7 M047 F M C 1 14
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45 社際啦啦隊比賽

明社 0 0 X M O 1 3


